
ADVANCED
   CLASS            DAY            TIME

Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Saturday
Saturday

IMBC 

IMBC 

IMBC 

IMBC (incl PBT)

IMBC 

IMBC 

Pas de Deux

Turns (given level recommendation)
Contemporary (given level recommendation)

7:30-9:00
5:15-6:45

5:30-7:30
4:45-6:45
5:30-7:00

10:30-12:30
12:30-1:30

JUNIOR
   CLASS            DAY            TIME

Monday
Wednesday

Friday

IMBC 

IMBC 

IMBC (incl PBT)

Pre-Pointe or Pointe (see schedule)

Turns (given level recommendation)

Contemporary (given level recommendation)

6:00-7:30
3:30-5:30
3:30-5:30

INTERMEDIATE
   CLASS            DAY            TIME

Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday

IMBC 

IMBC

IMBC (incl PBT)

IMBC 
Pas de Deux (invite only)

Turns (given level recommendation)

Contemporary (given level recommendation)

4:15-5:45

7:15-8:45

4:45-6:45

10:30-12:30

12:30-1:30

PRIMARY
   CLASS            DAY            TIME

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

IMBC 

IMBC 

IMBC (incl PBT) 

Pre-Pointe or Pointe (see schedule) 

Turns (given level recommendation)

Contemporary (given level recommendation)

4:00-5:30

3:30-4:45

3:30-5:30

IMBC

The Inspired Movement Ballet Conservatory is a pre-professional trainee program for dancers ages seven and
older. IMBC is designed to meet the highest standards of classical ballet, and prepares dancers for a professional
ballet career, while focusing on each student's individual goals.

Inspired Movement Ballet Conservatory

inspiredmovementdance.com

16089 San Dieguito Rd suite H104 
Rancho Sante Fe, Ca 92067 

858-221-9250 

For tuition, scheduling details,
requirements and program

overview, please see the IMBC
Handbook  


