The Inspired Movement Ballet Conservatory is a pre-professional trainee program for dancers ages seven and older. IMBC is designed to meet the highest standards of classical ballet, and prepares dancers for a professional ballet career, while focusing on each student's individual goals.

PRIMARY

CLASS	DAY	TIME
IMBC	Wednesday	4:00-5:30
IMBC	Thursday	3:30-4:45
IMBC (incl PBT)	Friday	3:30-5:30

Pre-Pointe or Pointe (see schedule)

Turns (given level recommendation)

Contemporary (given level recommendation)

INTERMEDIATE

CLASS I	DAY	TIME		
IMBC	Monday	4:15-5:45		
IMBC	Tuesday	7:15-8:45		
IMBC (incl PBT)	Thursday	4:45-6:45		
IMBC	Saturday	10:30-12:30		
Pas de Deux (invite only)	Saturday	12:30-1:30		
Turns (given level recommendation)				
Contemporary (given level recommendation)				

JUNIOR

CLASS	DAY	TIME
IMBC	Monday	6:00-7:30
IMBC	Wednesday	3:30-5:30
IMBC (incl PBT)	Friday	3:30-5:30

Pre-Pointe or Pointe (see schedule)

Turns (given level recommendation)

Contemporary (given level recommendation)

ADVANCED

CLASS	DAY	TIME 4
IMBC	Monday	7:30-9:00
IMBC	Tuesday	5:15-6:45
IMBC	Wednesday	5:30-7:30
IMBC (incl PBT)	Thursday	4:45-6:45
IMBC	Friday	5:30-7:00
IMBC	Saturday	10:30-12:30
Pas de Deux	Saturday	12:30-1:30

Turns (given level recommendation)

Contemporary (given level recommendation)

For tuition, scheduling details, requirements and program overview, please see the IMBC Handbook inspiredmovementdance.com

16089 San Dieguito Rd suite H104 Rancho Sante Fe, Ca 92067 858-221-9250

